SecureSync® 2400
Resilient Time and Frequency Synchronization Platform
Resilient Timing for Evolving Requirements
Resilient Timing depends on securing the time reference acquisition and timescale keeping, in the face of GNSS
interference. Government recommendations, like the Executive Order in the US or the Cybersecurity Act in European
Union, pave the way for future regulations in this domain.
The SecureSync product ecosystem offers a number of solutions to address GNSS threats. With a layered-defense
approach, each protective layer increases the sophistication required to compromise, minimizing chances for successful

•	 Extended warranty is available
2 The warranty period may be dependent on country.
Ordering Information
Base Units
240w-xyz
Select expansion capability, power, internal oscillator and GNSS
options:
w = Expansion x = Power y = Internal Oscillator z = GNSS Reference
2 = 2 Option Slots
6 = 6 Option Slots
0 = AC
3 = 12 VDC
4 = 24/48 VDC
6 = Dual Hot-
Swap support3
0 = TCXO
1 = OCXO
2 = Low Phase Noise OCXO
3 = Rubidium
5 = Low Phase Noise
Rubidium
3 = Multi-GNSS
7=SAASM GPS
(GBGRAM)4
3 Dual Hot-Swap requires ordering at least one power module (see power module options
   below), on top of power option 6 for the base unit .
4 SAASM GPS option occupies one option module slot.
Example
A SecureSync with 6 slots base unit with fixed AC power, OCXO
internal oscillator, and GPS as the primary reference is Model
Number 2406-013. Order option modules for additional input/
output functions.
A SecureSync with 2 slots base unit, with Dual Hot Swap AC
power  supplies, rubidium internal oscillator and GPS as the
primary reference requires Model Number 2402-633 and the
addition of 2 power supply module 2400-HS-A1
Optional Upgrade
SS-OPT-BSH: GPS Jamming and Spoofing Detection
Option Modules
Up to 2 or 6 option modules can be accommodated per unit.
See Option Module Card datasheet for details.
Power Modules
Up to 2 power modules shall be ordered with the Dual Hot-
Swap  power option 6.
2400-HS-A1: 100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz Hot Swap Power
module
Accessories
•	 I/O timing signals breakout cable enables conversion from single
HD-15 connector to individual BNC and Sub-D connectors
•	 SFP (copper, FO Single Mode, FO Multi-Mode)
•	 Ancillary kit, rugged installation
5 May, 2022. SecureSync® 2400
Specifications subject to change
or improvement without notice.
©2022 Orolia